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ALLERGY INFORMATION for the product:
Arthur Pipkins Fennel, Garlic & Chilli Sausage Mix
INGREDIENTS:

Breadcrumb (Made From: WHEAT Flour (Calcium Carbonate, Iron,
Niacin, Thiamin), Salt, Yeast), Rusk (Made From: WHEAT Flour (Calcium
Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Salt, Raising Agent (E503)), Salt, Sugar,
Spices, Dried Garlic, Onion Powder, Garlic Powder, Stabiliser (E451
(1.200%)), Dried Tomato, Yeast Extract, Preservative (E221 (0.700%)),
Basil, Antioxidant (E300), Cane Molasses

ALLERGENS:
WHEAT, SULPHITES

This declaration is for this specified product only. Cook product fully before consumption.
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